Jan 23, 2024 3:03 PM TRANSYLVANIA ) 2:00 PM 1/6 003
DocuSigned by:

4975931 Jan 23, 2024 DN00767
Bid Tab Reports reviewed by: {‘0],\,
TIP NO HA-0002 0.160 MILES
Josh Deyton, P.E., Division 14 Bid Keview Gommites Chair Proxy
FEDADNO  00SS132
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE Date Revieweq: 01/ 23/2024
MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIAL DRIVE (SR 1615) ROAD EXTENSION IN JENNINGS INDUSTRIAL PARK
SITE DEVELOPMENT PARRISH CONTRACTING LLC NHM CONSTRUCTORS INC
CORPORATION
CLIFFSIDE, NC FRANKLIN, NC ASHEVILLE, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001  0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 31,542.59 36,000.00 31,097.00
0002  0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 16,768.23 22,000.00 15,444.00
0003  0043000000-N 226 GRADING (226) Lump Sum 83,307.96 100,000.00 167,092.00
0004  0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 100 Y 58.43 5,843.00 22.00 2,200.00 21.70 2,170.00
0005  0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 2600 SY 470 12,220.00 7.00 18,200.00 430 11,180.00
0006  0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 20 TON 43.72 874.40 65.00 1,300.00 44.40 888.00
0007  0321000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A) 50 SY 2.30 115.00 18.00 900.00 14.90 745.00
0008  0335200000-E 305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE 40 LF 63.35 2,534.00 35.00 1,400.00 75.50 3,020.00
0009  0335300000-E 305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE 20 LF 68.69 1,373.80 48.00 960.00 81.50 1,630.00
0010  0354000000-E 310 st RC PIPE CULV #r¢ 40 LF 131.78 5,271.20 82.00 3,280.00 90.20 3,608.00
(18", V)
0011  1099500000-E 505 SHALLOW UNDERCUT 880 CY 25.10 22,088.00 24.00 21,120.00 21.30 18,744.00
0012  1099700000-E 505 CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION 1,800 TON 36.26 65,268.00 46.00 82,800.00 35.80 64,440.00
0013  1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 100 TON 48.43 4,843.00 46.00 4,600.00 37.10 3,710.00
0014  1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 850 TON 34.60 29,410.00 46.00 39,100.00 36.40 30,940.00
0015  1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 10 sy 258.34 2,583.40 600.00 6,000.00 157.60 1,576.00
0016  1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 650 TON 107.79 70,063.50 114.00 74,100.00 131.30 85,345.00
0017  1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 500 TON 97.10 48,550.00 126.00 63,000.00 131.30 65,650.00
0018  1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 60 TON 684.19 41,051.40 840.00 50,400.00 703.80 42,228.00
0010  1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR 10 TON 261.39 2,613.90 240.00 2,400.00 262.60 2,626.00
0020  3574000000-E 867 GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) 100 LF 18.97 1,897.00 15.00 1,500.00 10.70 1,070.00
CHAIN LINK FENCE REMOVAL
0021  3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 8 TON 71.47 571.76 75.00 600.00 149.30 1,194.40
0022  3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 130 SY 1.53 198.90 6.00 780.00 11.00 1,430.00
0023  4413000000-E  SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 20 SF 10.03 200.60 30.00 600.00 15.90 318.00
0024  4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 1,102.51 20,000.00 3,308.70
0025  4810000000-E 1205  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 3250 LF 1.18 3,835.00 225 7,312.50 1.90 6,175.00
0026  4820000000-E 1205  PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 50 LF 2.36 118.00 3.00 150.00 420 210.00
0027  5325600000-E 1510 6" WATER LINE 505 LF 62.61 31,618.05 65.00 32,825.00 100.80 50,904.00
0028  5329000000-E 1510 DI H20 PIPE FITTINGS 1125 LB 7.38 8,302.50 15.00 16,875.00 12.60 14,175.00
0029  5540000000-E 1515 6" VALVE 1 EA 2,336.31 2,336.31 4,500.00 4,500.00 3,151.20 3,151.20
0030  5672000000-N 1515  RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT 1 EA 2,176.31 2,176.31 7,500.00 7,500.00 5,252.00 5,252.00
0031  5691300000-E 1520 8" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER 135 LF 82.90 11,191.50 75.00 10,125.00 87.20 11,772.00
0032  5800000000-E 1530  ABANDON 6" UTILITY PIPE 501 LF 8.91 4,463.91 15.00 7,515.00 15.80 7,915.80
0033  5801000000-E 1530  ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE 135 LF 1653 2,231.55 20.00 2,700.00 21.00 2,835.00
0034  5835800000-E 1540 18" ENCASEMENT PIPE 125 LF 221.09 27,636.25 180.00 22,500.00 357.10 44,637.50
0035  6000000000-E 1605  TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 2470 LF 413 10,201.10 3.50 8,645.00 5.70 14,079.00
0036  6006000000-E 1610  EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 85 TON 64.02 5,441.70 70.00 5,950.00 59.10 5,023.50
0037  6009000000-E 1610  EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 105 TON 57.77 6,065.85 70.00 7,350.00 63.70 6,688.50
0038  6012000000-E 1610  SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 60 TON 49.94 2,996.40 70.00 4,200.00 45.20 2,712.00

0039 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 ACR 2,123.33 2,123.33 1,300.00 1,300.00 2,015.00 2,015.00
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TIP NO
FED AID NO

HA-0002
00SS132

GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE

MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIAL DRIVE (SR 1615) ROAD EXTENSION IN JENNINGS INDUSTRIAL PARK

TRANSYLVANIA

2:00 PM
Jan 23, 2024

0.160 MILES

2/6 003
DNO00767

SITE DEVELOPMENT

PARRISH CONTRACTING LLC

NHM CONSTRUCTORS INC

CORPORATION

CLIFFSIDE, NC FRANKLIN, NC ASHEVILLE, NC

0040 6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING 100 LB 5.89 589.00 10.00 1,000.00 7.40 740.00
0041 6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 TON 1,769.44 1,769.44 500.00 500.00 2,227.10 2,227.10
0042 6024000000-E 1622 TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 LF 44.09 8,818.00 25.00 5,000.00 40.90 8,180.00
0043 6029000000-E  SP SAFETY FENCE 60 LF 2.95 177.00 5.00 300.00 4.10 246.00
0044 6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION 200 CYy 20.75 4,150.00 20.00 4,000.00 24.70 4,940.00
0045 6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 5250 SY 2.95 15,487.50 5.00 26,250.00 2.40 12,600.00
0046 6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 70 LF 7.07 494.90 10.00 700.00 6.40 448.00
0047 6071002000-E 1642 FLOCCULANT 15 LB 17.69 265.35 25.00 375.00 26.50 397.50
0048 6071012000-E 1642 COIR FIBER WATTLE 100 LF 17.69 1,769.00 12.00 1,200.00 15.90 1,590.00
0049 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 ACR 4,128.69 12,386.07 2,500.00 7,500.00 3,075.50 9,226.50
0050 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 3 ACR 117.97 353.91 400.00 1,200.00 530.30 1,590.90
0051 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 LB 2.36 118.00 10.00 500.00 9.50 475.00
0052 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 TON 943.70 235.93 500.00 125.00 2,757.30 689.33
0053 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 LB 6.48 324.00 10.00 500.00 7.40 370.00
0054 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.75 TON 2,182.31 1,636.73 500.00 375.00 2,757.30 2,067.98
0055 6114500000-N 1667 SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 MHR 100.27 1,002.70 55.00 550.00 106.10 1,061.00
0056 6117000000-N 1675 RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 13 EA 1,179.62 15,335.06 1,000.00 13,000.00 424.20 5,514.60
0057 6117500000-N  SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 3 EA 412.87 1,238.61 1,250.00 3,750.00 558.80 1,676.40
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 637,181.11 TOTAL 759,512.50 TOTAL 791,039.91

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 637,181.11 SUB-TOTAL 759,512.50 SUB-TOTAL 791,039.91
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49759.3.1 Jan 23, 2024 DNO0767
TIP NO HA-0002 0.160 MILES
FEDADNO  00SS132
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE
MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIAL DRIVE (SR 1615) ROAD EXTENSION IN JENNINGS INDUSTRIAL PARK
MCCALLS GRADING & ROCK CREEK GRADING LLC ~ BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT
CONSTRUCTION INC INDUSTRIES INC
BALSAM GROVE, NC BURNSVILLE, NC BURNSVILLE, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS
0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 50,000.00 24,414.00 60,500.00
0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 20,000.00 8,900.00 16,000.00
0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING (226) Lump Sum 135,000.00 165,000.00 105,000.00
0004 0134000000-E 240 DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION 100 CY 30.00 3,000.00 18.00 1,800.00 36.00 3,600.00
0005 0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION 2,600 SY 4.00 10,400.00 4.00 10,400.00 1.85 4,810.00
0006 0318000000-E 300 FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS 20 TON 40.00 800.00 50.00 1,000.00 51.30 1,026.00
0007 0321000000-E 300 FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A) 50 SY 4.00 200.00 4.00 200.00 6.50 325.00
0008 0335200000-E 305 15" DRAINAGE PIPE 40 LF 90.00 3,600.00 125.00 5,000.00 96.00 3,840.00
0009 0335300000-E 305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE 20 LF 120.00 2,400.00 150.00 3,000.00 100.00 2,000.00
0010 0354000000-E 310 4 RC PIPE CULY *++x 40 LF 160.00 6,400.00 175.00 7,000.00 212.00 8,480.00
(18", V)
0011 1099500000-E 505 SHALLOW UNDERCUT 880 CY 38.00 33,440.00 18.00 15,840.00 42.00 36,960.00
0012 1099700000-E 505 CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION 1,800 TON 36.00 64,800.00 45.00 81,000.00 53.00 95,400.00
0013 1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 100 TON 40.00 4,000.00 45.00 4,500.00 48.50 4,850.00
0014 1220000000-E 545 INCIDENTAL STONE BASE 850 TON 35.00 29,750.00 43.00 36,550.00 53.00 45,050.00
0015 1330000000-E 607 INCIDENTAL MILLING 10 Sy 230.00 2,300.00 100.00 1,000.00 285.00 2,850.00
0016 1491000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C 650 TON 136.00 88,400.00 158.00 102,700.00 115.00 74,750.00
0017 1523000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C 500 TON 138.00 69,000.00 152.00 76,000.00 130.00 65,000.00
0018 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 60 TON 700.00 42,000.00 600.00 36,000.00 660.00 39,600.00
0019 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR 10 TON 400.00 4,000.00 300.00 3,000.00 200.00 2,000.00
0020 3574000000-E 867 GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) 100 LF 10.00 1,000.00 8.00 800.00 12.00 1,200.00
CHAIN LINK FENCE REMOVAL
0021 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 8 TON 200.00 1,600.00 55.00 440.00 85.00 680.00
0022 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 130 SY 4.00 520.00 5.00 650.00 4.40 572.00
0023 4413000000-E  SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 20 SF 15.00 300.00 15.00 300.00 13.00 260.00
0024 4457000000-N  SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 2,500.00 7,000.00 16,000.00
0025 4810000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4" 3,250 LF 1.25 4,062.50 1.00 3,250.00 1.30 4,225.00
0026 4820000000-E 1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8" 50 LF 2.25 112.50 5.00 250.00 2.40 120.00
0027 5325600000-E 1510 6" WATER LINE 505 LF 130.00 65,650.00 125.00 63,125.00 92.40 46,662.00
0028 5329000000-E 1510 DI H20 PIPE FITTINGS 1,125 LB 10.00 11,250.00 25.00 28,125.00 11.60 13,050.00
0029 5540000000-E 1515 6" VALVE 1 EA 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,900.00 3,900.00 2,340.00 2,340.00
0030 5672000000-N 1515 RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT 1 EA 2,000.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,150.00 5,150.00
0031 5691300000-E 1520 8" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER 135 LF 155.00 20,925.00 170.00 22,950.00 180.00 24,300.00
0032 5800000000-E 1530 ABANDON 6" UTILITY PIPE 501 LF 2.00 1,002.00 12.00 6,012.00 25.20 12,625.20
0033 5801000000-E 1530 ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE 135 LF 4.00 540.00 14.00 1,890.00 38.00 5,130.00
0034 5835800000-E 1540 18" ENCASEMENT PIPE 125 LF 275.00 34,375.00 225.00 28,125.00 414.00 51,750.00
0035 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 2,470 LF 3.50 8,645.00 3.50 8,645.00 3.70 9,139.00
0036 6006000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A 85 TON 70.00 5,950.00 60.00 5,100.00 84.50 7,182.50
0037 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 105 TON 70.00 7,350.00 60.00 6,300.00 78.70 8,263.50
0038 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 60 TON 80.00 4,800.00 60.00 3,600.00 66.00 3,960.00

0039 6015000000-E 1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING 1 ACR 1,800.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,995.00 1,995.00



Jan 23, 2024 3:03 PM

49759.3.1
TIP NO
FED AID NO
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MCCALLS GRADING &
CONSTRUCTION INC

BALSAM GROVE, NC

ROCK CREEK GRADING LLC

BURNSVILLE, NC

BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT
INDUSTRIES INC

BURNSVILLE, NC

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

6018000000-E
6021000000-E
6024000000-E
6029000000-E
6030000000-E
6036000000-E
6042000000-E
6071002000-E
6071012000-E
6084000000-E
6087000000-E
6090000000-E
6093000000-E
6096000000-E
6108000000-E
6114500000-N
6117000000-N
6117500000-N

1620
1620
1622
SP

1630
1631
1632
1642
1642
1660
1660
1661
1661
1662
1665
1667
1675
SP

SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING
FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING
TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS
SAFETY FENCE

SILT EXCAVATION

MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL
1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH
FLOCCULANT

COIR FIBER WATTLE

SEEDING AND MULCHING
MOWING

SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING
SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING
RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL
CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE

CONTRACT TOTAL
ROADWAY ITEMS

100

200
60
200
5,250
70

15
100

50
0.25
50
0.75
10
13

LB
TON
LF
LF
CcYy
Sy
LF
LB
LF
ACR
ACR
LB
TON
LB
TON
MHR
EA
EA

5.00 500.00
1,500.00 1,500.00
1.00 200.00
2.50 150.00
35.00 7,000.00
2.50 13,125.00
6.00 420.00
25.00 375.00
15.00 1,500.00
3,500.00 10,500.00
1,000.00 3,000.00
2.00 100.00
800.00 200.00
5.50 275.00
1,850.00 1,387.50
85.00 850.00
1,000.00 13,000.00
200.00 600.00
TOTAL 800,554.50
SUB-TOTAL 800,554.50

2.00 200.00
1,700.00 1,700.00
12.00 2,400.00
3.00 180.00
10.00 2,000.00
2.00 10,500.00
7.00 490.00
25.00 375.00
10.00 1,000.00
4,000.00 12,000.00
1,000.00 3,000.00
6.00 300.00
1,800.00 450.00
7.00 350.00
1,800.00 1,350.00
100.00 1,000.00
400.00 5,200.00
500.00 1,500.00
TOTAL 824,761.00
SUB-TOTAL 824,761.00

7.40 740.00
2,205.00 2,205.00
26.00 5,200.00
3.50 210.00
12.00 2,400.00
2.50 13,125.00
7.00 490.00
26.00 390.00
16.80 1,680.00
3,045.00 9,135.00
550.00 1,650.00
10.00 500.00
2,730.00 682.50
7.40 370.00
2,730.00 2,047.50
110.00 1,100.00
420.00 5,460.00
760.00 2,280.00
TOTAL 836,310.20
SUB-TOTAL 836,310.20
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CINDERELLA PARTNERS INC
INDIAN TRAIL, NC

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0000100000-N
0000400000-N
0043000000-N
0134000000-E
0196000000-E
0318000000-E
0321000000-E
0335200000-E
0335300000-E
0354000000-E

1099500000-E
1099700000-E
1121000000-E
1220000000-E
1330000000-E
1491000000-E
1523000000-E
1575000000-E
1693000000-E
3574000000-E

3649000000-E
3656000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N
4810000000-E
4820000000-E
5325600000-E
5329000000-E
5540000000-E
5672000000-N
5691300000-E
5800000000-E
5801000000-E
5835800000-E
6000000000-E
6006000000-E
6009000000-E
6012000000-E
6015000000-E
6018000000-E

800
801
226
240
270
300
300
305
305
310

505
505
520
545
607
610
610
620
654
867

876
876
SP
SP
1205
1205
1510
1510
1515
1515
1520
1530
1530
1540
1605
1610
1610
1610
1615
1620

ROADWAY ITEMS
MOBILIZATION
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
GRADING (226)
DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION
GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION
FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS
FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)
15" DRAINAGE PIPE
18" DRAINAGE PIPE
#okt RC PIPE CULY vk
(18", V)
SHALLOW UNDERCUT
CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE
INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
INCIDENTAL MILLING
ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C
ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
ASP FOR PLANT MIX
ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR

GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF)
CHAIN LINK FENCE REMOVAL

RIP RAP, CLASS B
GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

6" WATER LINE

DI H20 PIPE FITTINGS

6" VALVE

RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT

8" SANITARY GRAVITY SEWER
ABANDON 6" UTILITY PIPE
ABANDON 8" UTILITY PIPE

18" ENCASEMENT PIPE
TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
EROS CONTRL STONE CL A
EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
TEMPORARY MULCHING
SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

Lump Sum 15,600.00
Lump Sum 10,140.00
Lump Sum 74,880.00
100 CY 23.40 2,340.00

2,600 SY 4.68 12,168.00

20 TON 78.00 1,560.00

50 SY 4.68 234.00

40 LF 101.40 4,056.00

20 LF 117.00 2,340.00

40 LF 124.80 4,992.00

8380 CY 18.72 16,473.60

1,800 TON 39.00 70,200.00

100 TON 62.40 6,240.00

850 TON 62.40 53,040.00

10 Sy 358.80 3,588.00

650 TON 212.16 137,904.00

500 TON 215.28 107,640.00

60 TON 1,092.00 65,520.00

10 TON 624.00 6,240.00

100 LF 15.60 1,560.00

8 TON 300.30 2,402.40

130 SY 4.68 608.40

20 SF 39.00 780.00

Lump Sum 4,992.00
3,250 LF 1.72 5,590.00

50 LF 7.80 390.00

505 LF 117.00 59,085.00

1,125 LB 10.92 12,285.00

1 EA 1,365.00 1,365.00

1 EA 7,800.00 7,800.00

135 LF 187.20 25,272.00

501 LF 15.60 7,815.60

135 LF 18.72 2,527.20

125 LF 210.60 26,325.00

2,470 LF 7.80 19,266.00

85 TON 93.60 7,956.00

105 TON 93.60 9,828.00

60 TON 85.80 5,148.00

1 ACR 1,560.00 1,560.00

100 LB 4.68 468.00



Jan 23, 2024 3:03 PM TRANSYLVANIA 2:00 PM 6/6 003

49759.3.1 Jan 23, 2024 DNO00767

TIP NO HA-0002 0.160 MILES

FED AID NO 00SS132
GRADING, PAVING, DRAINAGE
MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIAL DRIVE (SR 1615) ROAD EXTENSION IN JENNINGS INDUSTRIAL PARK

CINDERELLA PARTNERS INC
INDIAN TRAIL, NC

0041 6021000000-E 1620  FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING 1 TON 1,560.00 1,560.00

0042 6024000000-E 1622  TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS 200 LF 46.80 9,360.00

0043 6029000000-E  SP SAFETY FENCE 60 LF 7.80 468.00

0044 6030000000-E 1630  SILT EXCAVATION 200 CY 46.80 9,360.00

0045 6036000000-E 1631  MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL 5250 SY 2.34 12,285.00

0046 6042000000-E 1632  1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH 70 LF 7.80 546.00

0047 6071002000-E 1642  FLOCCULANT 15 LB 52.00 780.00

0048 6071012000-E 1642  COIR FIBER WATTLE 100 LF 23.40 2,340.00

0049 6084000000-E 1660  SEEDING AND MULCHING 3 ACR 3,120.00 9,360.00

0050 6087000000-E 1660  MOWING 3 ACR 312.00 936.00

0051 6090000000-E 1661  SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 50 LB 15.60 780.00

0052 6093000000-E 1661  FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.25 TON 500.00 125.00

0053 6096000000-E 1662  SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 50 LB 15.60 780.00

0054 6108000000-E 1665  FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.75 TON 1,872.00 1,404.00

0055 6114500000-N 1667  SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING 10 MHR 132.60 1,326.00

0056 6117000000-N 1675  RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 13 EA 390.00 5,070.00

0057 6117500000-N  SP CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE 3 EA 2,340.00 7,020.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 861,679.20
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 861,679.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1 637,181.11
PARRISH CONTRACTING LLC 2 759,512.50
NHM CONSTRUCTORS INC 3 791,039.91
MCCALLS GRADING & CONSTRUCTION INC 4 800,554.50
ROCK CREEK GRADING LLC 5 824,761.00
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC 6 836,310.20
CINDERELLA PARTNERS INC 7 861,679.20



		2024-01-24T04:14:14-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




